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To:Elza Jgerenaia <ejgerenaia@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali
<mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>; n.kavtaradze@ncdc.ge <n.kavtaradze@ncdc.ge>; Nino Odisharia <nodisharia@moh.gov.ge>; Kakha
Khandolishvili <kkhandolishvili@mes.gov.ge>; Lika Klimiashvili <lklimiashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili
<mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>; Nino Berianidze <nberianidze@economy.ge>; Natia Gabitashvili <ngabitashvili@mes.gov.ge>;
Irakli Kokaia <ikkokaia@gmail.com>; Tamta Zaalishvili <tamtazaali@gmail.com>;
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first draft agenda (2) (2).docx; SC VI_2_ final operational conclusions 2017.doc;
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